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Qualifying 1 Shell

4.110 m. Sector AnO |y5|$

__Invalidated Lap

Il Personal Best

Il Session Best

B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
Motohiko ISOZAKI N 1 9:46.773  8:32.109  44.202  30.462 226.9  9:46.773
1 05 2 1:49.686 37.618  41.901  30.167 237.9 11:36.459
Cornes Motors Shiba Ferrari 296 Challenge 3 40.946 29.155 254.1 13:23.766
1 1:58.228 44.430  43.899  29.899 244.9  1:58.228 4 1:47.965 37.233  40.604  30.128 260.2 15:11.731
2  1:49.718 38.126 42.381 29211 252.3 3:47.946 5 1:55.203B 37.633 40.656 36.914 257.8 17:06.934
3 1:49.458 37.401 42126  29.931 2553  5:37.404 6 2:53.669  1:44.581 [ETRER 258.4  20:00.603
4 1:49.745 38.109  42.044  29.592 241.6  7:27.149 John DHILLON GBR
5 1:48.849 37.329  41.657  29.863 2535  9:15.998 1 51
6 1:48.784 37.929  41.902  28.953 257.1 11:04.782 Graypaul Nottingham Ferrari 296 Challenge
7 1:49.881 37.807  42.140  29.934 2535 12:54.663 1 4:32.558  3:18.602  43.399  30.557 228.3  4:32.558
8 1:59.754B  38.615  42.656  38.483 228.3 14:54.417 2 1:48.384 37.022  41.307 30.055 214.7  6:20.942
9 2:49.007 1:39.950  41.057  28.000 260.9 17:43.424 3 1:46.012 36.455  40.627  28.930 2449  8:06.954
10 1:42.517 36.738  38.347  27.432 260.9 19:25.941 4 1:46.110 36.486  40.282  29.342 2523  9:53.064
11 263.4 21:05.380 5 1:45.975 40.324  29.271 250.0 11:39.039
Michael MARTIN DEU 6 1:46.109 36.484  40.393  29.232 254.1 13:25.148
1 09 7 2:00.831 39.297 48520  33.014 2000 15:25.979
Maranello Motors Ferrari 296 Challenge 8 1:45.507 36.669  40.052  28.786 260.9 17:11.486
1 2:59.688  1:41.690  46.870  31.128 232.8  2:59.688 9 36.672 29.199  260.9 18:56.808
2 1:53.769 37.999  43.548  32.222 223.1  4:53.457 10 1:45.985 36.917  40.310 259.6  20:42.793
3 1:52.228 38.226  43.679 30323 2348  6:45.685 Thomas GOSTNER ITA
4 1:52.185 38.330  42.766  31.089 254.1  8:37.870 1 61
5 2:03.893B 38770 43.714  41.409 250.0 10:41.763 CDP - MP Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge
6 3:15436  2:03.175  41.601  30.660 247.7 13:57.199 1 2:06.611 51.576  43.908  31.127 2042  2:06.611
7  1:55.632 40.521  44.765  30.346 226.4 15:52.831 2 1:49.350 37.871 41580  29.899 230.3  3:55.961
8 1:48.711 41.765 29571 251.2 17:41.542 3 1:47.370 36.776 41273  29.321 2400  5:43.331
9 1:52.003 39.685  42.486  29.832 238.9 19:33.545 4 1:59.601B 38217  41.647 39.737 220.0  7:42.932
10 37.629 252.9  21:21.951 5 3:00.408  1:49.909  40.721 29.778 229.3 10:43.340
Andreas RITZI CHE 6 1:46.012 36.543  40.435  29.034 2529 12:29.352
122 7 1:45.740 36.708  40.014  29.018 260.9 14:15.092
CDP - D&C Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge 8 1:45.419 36.889  39.756  28.774 247.1 16:00.511
1 2:16.343  1:00.550  45.286  30.507 234.3  2:16.343 9 1:52.276 37.426 41855 32.995 1818 17:52.787
2 1:49.932 38.747 41971  29.214 2523  4:06.275 10 259.6  19:36.890
3 1:48.019 37.378 41.658 28.983 254.7 5:54.294 11 1:45.462 36.547 40.155 28.760 257.8 21:22.352
4 1:49.428 37.643  41.681  30.104 2547  7:43.722 Christophe HURNI CHE
5 1:48.580 37.394 41547  29.639 2535  9:32.302 1 62
6 1:58.023B  38.814  42.249  36.960 230.3 11:30.325 Zénith Scuderia Ferrari 296 Challenge
7 4:35.039  3:07.787  49.524 37728 184.6 16:05.364 1 2:03.239 49.041  43.926  30.272 233.8  2:03.239
8 1:54.897 41.347 42530  31.020 215.6 18:00.261 2 1:49.597 38.068  42.310  29.219 247.7  3:52.836
9  1:48.052 37.557 30.135 207.7 19:48.313 3 1:49.415 37.973 42120  29.322 255.9  5:42.251
10 40.808 262.1 21:33.004 4 1:52.523 39.611  42.754  30.158 223.6  7:34.774
Tibor VALINT HUN 5 1:49.263 37.993  41.723  29.547 2535  9:24.037
1 32 6 1:48.791 37.982  41.454  29.355 259.6 11:12.828
Ferrari Budapest - Rossocorsa Ferrari 296 Challenge 7 2:02.812B 39.986 43.600 39.226 229.8 13:15.640
1 2:07.501 52.780 44.041 30.680 206.9 2:07.501 8 4:05.420 2:51.440 43.946 30.034 2358 17:21.060
2 1:53.488 38.209  41.650  33.629 221.3  4:00.989 9 1:44.960 40.199 28493 261.5 19:06.020
3 1:47.890 36.827 41.751  29.312 257.8  5:48.879 10 36.436 262.8  20:50.854
4 1:46.959 36.882  41.019  29.058 2432  7:35.838 Henry HASSID FRA
5  1:52.091 37.198  43.644  31.249 2053  9:27.929 1 67
6 1:47.048 37.066  40.938  29.044 2460 11:14.977 Kessel Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge
7 1:47.699 37.365  40.852  29.482 260.9 13:02.676 1 7:14.663  5:55.868  47.795 31.000 200.4  7:14.663
8 1:55.345B  37.075  40.730  37.540 259.6 14:58.021 2 1:47.725 36.970  41.545  29.210 224.1  9:02.388
9 3:15.121  2:00.077  44.760  30.284 227.4 18:13.142 3 1:46.155 36.714  40.567 250.0 10:48.543
10 1:42.265 36.546  38.521  27.198 262.8 19:55.407 4 28.891 248.8 12:33.496
11 | 35.339) 263.4 21:35.183 5 2:18.977B  47.552  49.129  42.296 160.0 14:52.473
Alexander NUSSBAUMER AUT Ken ABE JPN
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Gohm Motorsport - Haupt Racing Tear Ferrari 296 Challenge Formula Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge
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Results
http://ferrarichallenge.alkamelsystems.com

Live Timing
http://livetiming.alkamelsystems.com/ferrarichallenge
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Qualifying 1 Shell

BALATON 4.110 m. SeC'I'OF An0|y5i$

__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed

1 2:48.616  1:31.796 45187  31.633 222.2  2:48.616
2 1:51.300 38.327 42559  30.414 2584  4:39.916
3 1:49.628 37.420 42194  30.014 2379  6:29.544
4 1:50.444 37.434  42.318  30.692 2584  8:19.988
5  1:49.690 37.600 42177  29.913 237.4 10:09.678
6 1:49.775 37.821  42.030  29.924 2358 11:59.453
7 1:49.942 37.382  41.679  30.881 2559 13:49.395
8 29.494 243.8 15:37.302
9  1:48.674 37.494 41547  29.633 248.8 17:25.976

10 1:49.070 37.538  42.003  29.529 243.8 19:15.046

11 1:48.742 37.781  41.533 243.8 21:03.788

1 77 Fons SCHELTEMA NLD

Kessel Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge

1 6:04.931  4:42.174 49702  33.055 206.5 6:04.931
2 1:50.112 38.387  42.166  29.559 2343  7:55.043
3 1:47.193 37.100  40.875  29.218 2438  9:42.236
4 1:46.418 36.742 40432  29.244 2553 11:28.654
5 1:47.457 37.263  40.704  29.490 258.4 13:16.111
6 1:45.878 36.504  40.511  28.863 2523 15:01.989
7 1:46.926 40.434  30.243 260.9 16:48.915
8 1:58.543 36.830  43.954  37.759 133.2 18:47.458
9 36.316 BPTEE] 2523 20:32.549
1 82 Willem VAN DER VORM MCO
Scuderia Monte-Carlo Ferrari 296 Challenge

1 6:57.227  5:38.293  44.618 34316 237.9  6:57.227
2 1:48.504 37.656 41377  29.471 246.6  8:45.731
3 1:47.182 37.168 29512 260.2 10:32.913
4 1:46.982 40.651 29.356 256.5 12:19.895
5 1:51.983 38.974  43.497 29512 2449 14:11.878
6 1:47.850 37.400 41191  29.259 2565 15:59.728
7 2:01.502 39.170  44.521  37.811 2195 18:01.230
8 1:53.400 37.071  44.023 32306 194.6 19:54.630
9 37.308  40.521 253.5 21:41.325
1 93 Manuela GOSTNER ITA
Ineco - Reparto Corse RAM Ferrari 296 Challenge

1 6:21.671  5:04.427 44144  33.100 1982  6:21.671
2 1:50.776 38.342  42.614  29.820 2250  8:12.447
3 1:47.249 36.941 40976  29.332 2512  9:59.696
4 1:45.872 36.445  40.679  28.748 254.7 11:45.568
5  1:46.671 36.805  40.793  29.073 258.4 13:32.239
6 1:46.128 36.687  40.449  28.992 259.0 15:18.367
7 1:54.792B  37.396  40.885 36.511 246.0 17:13.159
8 2:34.286  1:26.038 28.488 246.6 19:47.445
9 40.704 261.5 21:32.412
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Live Timing Results
http://livetiming.alkamelsystems.com/ferrarichallenge http://ferrarichallenge.alkamelsystems.com



